
    AFDELING 6 KRING 1    STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13130660 A. van Kesteren        1-  2993.9                  13229051 Comb Bleeker           1-  2791.3
    13130791 P. Valk                2-  2976.4                  13040720 J. Kuypers             2-  2687.3
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         3-  2970.2                  13001259 J.P. Pepping           3-  2598.4
    13229051 Comb Bleeker           4-  2951.0                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         4-  2435.3
    13160148 N. Ory                 5-  2901.2                  13130210 H. Moot                5-  2419.7
    13170427 P.C. Sentveld          6-  2895.3                  13210001 Johan Hoogland         6-  2410.9
    13210001 Johan Hoogland         7-  2889.1                  13290155 A. Hageman             7-  2379.4
    13000005 J.W.J. Hoekstra        8-  2872.1                  13130791 P. Valk                8-  2201.1
    13130287 W. Ruiten              9-  2869.6                  13170273 A. Tromp               9-  2182.5
    13211038 N. Vrasdonk           10-  2851.4                  13160148 N. Ory                10-  2133.8

    13009001 Udo-Duijn             11-  2845.9                  13040436 P. Beers              11-  2101.0
    13040720 J. Kuypers            12-  2834.0                  13290627 A.F.G. Tromp          12-  2085.2
    13211054 A. Kleverlaan         13-  2827.7                  13290651 C. de Wildt           13-  2082.3
    13130210 H. Moot               14-  2827.2                  13211054 A. Kleverlaan         14-  2059.1
    13000003 N. de Graaf           15-  2815.9                  13000003 N. de Graaf           15-  2058.5
    13001259 J.P. Pepping          16-  2807.8                  13290173 S.J.W. de Graaf       16-  1947.9
    13290155 A. Hageman            17-  2804.6                  13009210 Comb Eecen-Broertjes  17-  1938.6
    13001381 G. de Kruijf          18-  2795.9                  13290121 J. Kaandorp           18-  1869.9
    13290678 G.F.J. Tromp          19-  2787.4                  13130660 A. van Kesteren       19-  1849.5
    13170273 A. Tromp              20-  2786.0                  13130159 Patrick Mastemaker    20-  1803.4

    13130279 T. Ruiten             21-  2772.3                  13000558 F.J. Jonker           21-  1797.7
    13141413 H. Bais               22-  2764.7                  13170427 P.C. Sentveld         22-  1764.2
    13040436 P. Beers              23-  2762.5                  13130279 T. Ruiten             23-  1631.7
    13000558 F.J. Jonker           24-  2752.3                  13009261 Comb Schell & Zn      24-  1611.6
    13220002 A. Kortwijk           25-  2743.5                  13211038 N. Vrasdonk           25-  1603.6

    AFDELING 6 CC 1A (K)  STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13130660 A. van Kesteren        1-  2993.9                  13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         1-  2435.3
    13130791 P. Valk                2-  2976.4                  13130210 H. Moot                2-  2419.7
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop         3-  2970.2                  13130791 P. Valk                3-  2201.1
    13130287 W. Ruiten              4-  2869.6                  13130660 A. van Kesteren        4-  1849.5
    13130210 H. Moot                5-  2827.2                  13130159 Patrick Mastemaker     5-  1803.4
    13130279 T. Ruiten              6-  2772.3                  13130279 T. Ruiten              6-  1631.7
    13141413 H. Bais                7-  2764.7                  13130287 W. Ruiten              7-  1563.3
    13220002 A. Kortwijk            8-  2743.5                  13210091 R. Schouten            8-  1504.1
    13131169 P l' Istelle           9-  2722.4                  13130031 P. de Boer             9-  1434.9
    13210091 R. Schouten           10-  2679.2                  13141456 H.B. Baars            10-  1292.8

    13131312 H. Pijper             11-  2650.8                  13141413 H. Bais               11-  1169.3
    13130031 P. de Boer            12-  2578.7                  13140329 A. Jillings           12-  1125.9
    13220338 Chiel de Wit          13-  2485.1                  13130180 B. Schoolderman       13-  1088.6
    13130341 J. Striet             14-  2459.5                  13139294 Comb.M&A v/d Wal      14-  1070.6
    13130159 Patrick Mastemaker    15-  2447.1                  13130091 P. Crans              15-  1046.5
    13149004 Comb.Boom & Bouwens   16-  2437.2                  13220338 Chiel de Wit          16-  1022.6
    13130431 Cees Nagel            17-  2424.7                  13141120 A.v/d.Eijk            17-   972.5
    13141456 H.B. Baars            18-  2365.9                  13131312 H. Pijper             18-   971.6
    13141120 A.v/d.Eijk            19-  2308.5                  13130392 G. de Vries           19-   941.3
    13140003 C.N.J. Limmen         20-  2247.1                  13149004 Comb.Boom & Bouwens   20-   873.0

    13130180 B. Schoolderman       21-  2191.8                  13220002 A. Kortwijk           21-   869.6
    13141235 J. Hoffman            22-  2162.6                  13141235 J. Hoffman            22-   850.4
    13130392 G. de Vries           23-  2157.1                  13131207 A Hendriks            23-   817.4
    13130001 Rens van der Zijde    24-  2118.9                  13149336 Comb. Ellen           24-   799.5
    13149336 Comb. Ellen           25-  2087.0                  13210024 N.C. Bleeker          25-   784.5

 



    AFDELING 6 CC 1B (L)  STAND VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM               --ONAANGEWEZEN---               LIDNR.   NAAM                 --AANGEWEZEN---

    13229051 Comb Bleeker           1-  2951.0                  13229051 Comb Bleeker           1-  2791.3
    13160148 N. Ory                 2-  2901.2                  13040720 J. Kuypers             2-  2687.3
    13170427 P.C. Sentveld          3-  2895.3                  13001259 J.P. Pepping           3-  2598.4
    13210001 Johan Hoogland         4-  2889.1                  13210001 Johan Hoogland         4-  2410.9
    13000005 J.W.J. Hoekstra        5-  2872.1                  13290155 A. Hageman             5-  2379.4
    13211038 N. Vrasdonk            6-  2851.4                  13170273 A. Tromp               6-  2182.5
    13009001 Udo-Duijn              7-  2845.9                  13160148 N. Ory                 7-  2133.8
    13040720 J. Kuypers             8-  2834.0                  13040436 P. Beers               8-  2101.0
    13211054 A. Kleverlaan          9-  2827.7                  13290627 A.F.G. Tromp           9-  2085.2
    13000003 N. de Graaf           10-  2815.9                  13290651 C. de Wildt           10-  2082.3

    13001259 J.P. Pepping          11-  2807.8                  13211054 A. Kleverlaan         11-  2059.1
    13290155 A. Hageman            12-  2804.6                  13000003 N. de Graaf           12-  2058.5
    13001381 G. de Kruijf          13-  2795.9                  13290173 S.J.W. de Graaf       13-  1947.9
    13290678 G.F.J. Tromp          14-  2787.4                  13009210 Comb Eecen-Broertjes  14-  1938.6
    13170273 A. Tromp              15-  2786.0                  13290121 J. Kaandorp           15-  1869.9
    13040436 P. Beers              16-  2762.5                  13000558 F.J. Jonker           16-  1797.7
    13000558 F.J. Jonker           17-  2752.3                  13170427 P.C. Sentveld         17-  1764.2
    13001135 D.M.A. Schaap         18-  2739.5                  13009261 Comb Schell & Zn      18-  1611.6
    13290173 S.J.W. de Graaf       19-  2724.3                  13211038 N. Vrasdonk           19-  1603.6
    13179054 C & J Apeldoorn       20-  2721.1                  13040363 P. Zandvoort          20-  1561.3

    13290651 C. de Wildt           21-  2720.5                  13009001 Udo-Duijn             21-  1530.8
    13009210 Comb Eecen-Broertjes  22-  2664.4                  13001381 G. de Kruijf          22-  1494.3
    13040533 T. Veerman            23-  2600.1                  13179054 C & J Apeldoorn       23-  1456.5
    13000075 J.A. Dekker           24-  2556.1                  13290210 P.F.J. Witte          24-  1377.1
    13000822 Erik Kruijt           25-  2507.3                  13000571 G.W.M. Luiten         25-  1349.9

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN KRING 1 STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  P. Valk                 Julianadorp       71160580   3    2872.6
    2  A. Kleverlaan           Bergen            63537129   3    2773.6
    3  J.P. Pepping            Heiloo            61412086   3    2728.1
    4  C & J Apeldoorn         Egmond Binnen     61421959   3    2721.1
    5  Comb Bleeker            St. Pancras       71170321   3    2693.8
    6  Hoffman/Regtop          Den Helder        71159786   3    2679.4
    7  H. Moot                 Den Helder        61418715   3    2618.8
    8  J. Kuypers              Alkmaar           31101649   3    2589.7
    9  N. de Graaf             Limmen            41848243   3    2584.6
   10  A. van Kesteren         Den Helder        61418165   3    2582.4

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN    CC 1A (K) STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  P. Valk                 Julianadorp       71160580   3    2872.6
    2  Hoffman/Regtop          Den Helder        71159786   3    2679.4
    3  H. Moot                 Den Helder        61418715   3    2618.8
    4  A. van Kesteren         Den Helder        61418165   3    2582.4
    5  Hoffman/Regtop          Den Helder        71159743   3    2577.6
    6  R. Schouten             Warmenhuizen      71169165   3    2548.8
    7  A. van Kesteren         Den Helder        71160582   3    2542.8
    8  A. van Kesteren         Den Helder        71160900   3    2530.7
    9  Hoffman/Regtop          Den Helder        71159703   3    2505.3
   10  H. Moot                 Den Helder        71160860   3    2497.6

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN    CC 1B (L) STAND VITESSE

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  A. Kleverlaan           Bergen            63537129   3    2773.6
    2  J.P. Pepping            Heiloo            61412086   3    2728.1
    3  C & J Apeldoorn         Egmond Binnen     61421959   3    2721.1
    4  Comb Bleeker            St. Pancras       71170321   3    2693.8
    5  J. Kuypers              Alkmaar           31101649   3    2589.7
    6  N. de Graaf             Limmen            41848243   3    2584.6
    7  P.C. Sentveld           Castricum         61422407   3    2557.3
    8  A. Hageman              Limmen            51598792   3    2556.4
    9  N. Vrasdonk             Bergen            61426613   3    2517.7
   10  J. Kuypers              Alkmaar           63637139   3    2505.9
 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 21/04/18  BESTEMMING : Asse Zellik             BETREFT : AFDELING 6 KRING 1

     HOKPRESTATIES   DEZE VLUCHT

      LIDNR.   NAAM               MEE PRYS  PUNTEN

    13009001 Udo-Duijn             22  20   570.0773
    13290651 C. de Wildt           11  11   563.2907
    13130660 A. van Kesteren       30  24   481.6835
    13000004 D. van de Reep        14  10   470.7927
    13040720 J. Kuypers            28  19   468.7071
    13170427 P.C. Sentveld         10   8   465.8900
    13229051 Comb Bleeker          23  17   454.1739
    13001381 G. de Kruijf          12   8   451.3250
    13210024 N.C. Bleeker          10   7   435.8300
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop        40  26   410.9250

    13009261 Comb Schell & Zn      18  11   406.4167
    13170273 A. Tromp              29  22   376.4070
    13211038 N. Vrasdonk           23  16   348.3348
    13179054 C & J Apeldoorn       31  19   334.4869
    13290155 A. Hageman            23  17   328.7260
    13290678 G.F.J. Tromp          21  15   318.9810
    13040436 P. Beers              22  13   306.3954
    13290173 S.J.W. de Graaf       31  15   302.6839
    13160148 N. Ory                41  25   297.0122
    13210091 R. Schouten           58  24   287.5743

    13001259 J.P. Pepping          13   6   284.3307
    13000003 N. de Graaf           28  12   277.4537
    13009210 Comb Eecen-Broertjes  20  11   266.8250
    13141413 H. Bais               29  14   266.0929
    13130791 P. Valk               40  22   265.8675
    13130210 H. Moot               19   8   264.4210
    13131169 P l' Istelle          32  14   258.6314
    13210001 Johan Hoogland        20   9   250.8200
    13141456 H.B. Baars             9   5   247.2555
    13130392 G. de Vries           11   7   246.3546

 PUNTENOVERZICHT         DD : 21/04/18  BESTEMMING : Asse Zellik             BETREFT : AFDELING 6 KRING 1

     HOKPRESTATIES   VITESSE

      LIDNR.   NAAM                   PRYS  PUNTEN

    13290651 C. de Wildt               27  1407.6991
    13009001 Udo-Duijn                 54  1359.2627
    13130660 A. van Kesteren           60  1297.1516
    13149002 Hoffman/Regtop            77  1274.8737
    13170427 P.C. Sentveld             36  1250.7788
    13170273 A. Tromp                  63  1193.7724
    13001381 G. de Kruijf              21  1151.1062
    13000004 D. van de Reep            29  1136.4855
    13229051 Comb Bleeker              44  1124.9779
    13290155 A. Hageman                50  1097.5956

    13211038 N. Vrasdonk               45  1087.7228
    13040720 J. Kuypers                51  1064.9986
    13040436 P. Beers                  43  1008.3086
    13130210 H. Moot                   33   935.8173
    13290678 G.F.J. Tromp              37   924.1067
    13001259 J.P. Pepping              17   901.5193
    13290173 S.J.W. de Graaf           45   875.6396
    13290121 J. Kaandorp               20   868.3100
    13210024 N.C. Bleeker              14   865.3900
    13009210 Comb Eecen-Broertjes      31   841.4336

    13130287 W. Ruiten                 29   836.0845
    13290627 A.F.G. Tromp              14   799.0373
    13160148 N. Ory                    65   790.0819
    13130791 P. Valk                   57   782.6675
    13130031 P. de Boer                12   774.9700
    13000558 F.J. Jonker               63   754.6077
    13130392 G. de Vries               19   717.7380
    13290210 P.F.J. Witte              22   700.5182
    13130279 T. Ruiten                 36   694.3179
    13141413 H. Bais                   35   629.9597

RECLAMES V15 Afd.6 1 Duffel      14-04-2018                                                                   
===========================================                                                                   
GEEN                                                                                                          

 


